ASR110/R1
01/10/2021

Species
BACK

BASS 1
BASS 2
BASS 3
BASS 4
BASS 5
BASSDAM
BL WING 1
BL WING 2
BL WING 3
BL WING 4
BREAM 2
BREAM 3
BREAMGILTH
BREAMMIXED
BREAMMX
BRILL 1
BRILL 2
BRILL 3
BRILL 4
BRILL 5
BRILL DAM
BULL

CO WING 4
COD 2

COD 3

COD 4

COD 5
CODDAMAGED
COLEY 1
COLEY 2
COLEY 3
COLEYMX
CONGER 1
CONGER 2
CONGER 3
CRABCLAWS
CRABS HEN
CRABSCOCK
CRABSMX
CUTTLE 2
DAB 1

DAB 2
DABMX
DEAD
DOGMX
DORY 1
DORY 2
DORY 3
DORY 4
DORY MINI
DORYMX
FLOUNDER
GURNARD 2
GURNARD 4
HADDOCK 1
HADDOCK 2
HADDOCK MX

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 01/10/2021

DEFRA

SKA
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
BSS
RIH
RIH
RIH
RIH
BRB
BRB
SBG
BRB
BRB
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
SMD
RIN
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
POK
POK
POK
POK
COE
COE
COE
CRE
CRE
CRE
CRE
CTL
DAB
DAB
DAB
CRE
SYC
JOD
JOD
JOD
JOD
JOoD
JOoD
FLE
GUX
GUX
HAD
HAD
HAD

Weight
315.00
10.10
10.10
55.80
120.00
47.80
1.70
97.40
514.40
347.60
51.20
0.60
0.40
10.00
2.90
0.70
155.50
190.70
341.60
338.80
17.20
17.00
0.80
6.70
48.30
48.50
6.10
0.80
4.50
17.50
109.60
7.50
5.00
117.10
76.40
122.90
4.50
512.00
108.50
75.70
15,347.80
1.90
153.60
1.10
17.20
427.00
13.80
30.30
34.90
30.70
6.70
0.60
0.50
9.00
3,514.30
1,092.40
24.40
18.70

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



ASR110/R1
01/10/2021

Species

HADDOCKMIX

HAKE 2
HAKE 3
HAKE 4
HAKE 5
HAKE 6
HAKE 7
HAKE 8
HAKE DAM
HAKE MX
LEM 1

LEM 2

LEM 3

LEM 4

LEM 5

LEM MX
LEMMIXED
LING 1

LING 2

LING 3
LINGDAM
LOB NEL
LOBSTER
LOBSTER 1
MAC MX
MACKEREL 1
MACKEREL 2
MACKEREL 3
MACMIXED
MEGRIM 1
MEGRIM 2
MEGRIM 3
MEGRIM 4
MEGRIM 5
MEGRIMBRU
MEGRIMDAM
MEGRIMMIXE
MONK 1
MONK 2
MONK 3
MONK 4
MONK 5
MONK 6
MONK DAM
MONKMIXED
MONKSLINK
MULGRY 1
MULGRY 2
MULRED 1
MULRED 2
MULRED 3
MULREDDAM
MULREDMX
OCTOPUS
PLAICE 1
PLAICE 2
PLAICE 3
PLAICE 4
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HAD
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
HKE
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LEM
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN
LBE
LBE
LBE
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
LEZ
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
ANF
MUL
MUL
MUR
MUR
MUR
MUR
MUR
OCT
PLE
PLE
PLE
PLE

Weight
4.10
61.30
217.40
526.20
1,059.00
2,095.70
599.90
13.20
87.10
143.80
19.70
56.40
211.80
486.30
192.80
1.60
2.00
48.00
127.80
61.60
3.60
17.30
83.70
21.80
0.40
84.40
8.10
1.40
1.20
2.00
6.40
10.10
5.30
0.70
15.30
0.70
16.50
76.10
627.80
478.70
535.00
1,186.80
269.40
2.20
2.50
58.40
140.20
34.50
5.20
52.30
195.70
7.80
1.30
1,474.80
566.90
730.10
826.50
701.00

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



ASR110/R1
01/10/2021

Species
PLAICE 5
PLAICEMX
PLC DAM
POLL DAM
POLLOCK 2
POLLOCK 3
POLLOCK 4
POUT 1
POUTMIXED
POUTUNGUTT
SANDSOL2
SANDSOLMX
SCAD/HORSE
SCALLOP2
SHA WING
SHARK

SM WING 3
SMHOUND 1
SMHOUND 2
SOLE 1
SOLE 10
SOLE 2
SOLE 3
SOLE 4
SOLE 5
SOLE 6
SOLE 7
SOLE 8
SOLE 9
SOLE DAM
SOLEMIXED
SP WING 3
SP WING 4
SPURDOG
SQUID 1
SQUID 2
SQUID MX
TH WING 2
TH WING 3
TH WING 4
TUBS 1
TUBS 2
TUR BRU 1
TUR BRU 2
TUR BRU 3
TUR BRU 4
TUR BRU 5
TUR BRU 6
TUR DAM 2
TUR DAM 3
TUR DAM 5
TUR DAM 6
TURBOT 1
TURBOT 2
TURBOT 3
TURBOT 4
TURBOT 5
TURBOT 6
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PLE
PLE
PLE
POL
POL
POL
POL
BIB
BIB
BIB
SOS
SOS
JAX
SCE
RIF
SKH
RIE
SMD
SMD
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
RIM
RIM
DGS
SQC
SQC
SQC
R]IC
R]IC
R]IC
GUX
GUX
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Weight
4,181.90
0.90
11.20
91.20
654.70
656.30
33.50
16.80
32.40
2,836.50
45.90
1.80
18.10
839.16
23.00
70.70
0.00
167.60
118.60
198.10
478.70
362.50
364.10
579.30
413.30
482.90
642.10
846.10
404.50
49.90
8.80
5.10
51.40
994.70
38.70
80.80
217.90
39.80
131.80
80.50
58.40
581.80
28.50
40.30
37.70
75.00
184.70
56.40
4.80
6.10
9.40
0.50
59.20
172.20
156.80
282.90
501.10
164.60

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



ASR110/R1
01/10/2021

Species

UN WING 3
WEAVER
WHELKS
WHITING 1
WHITING 2
WHITING 3
WHITING 4
WHITINGMX
WRASSE

Daily Total

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 01/10/2021

DEFRA

RJU

WEG
WHE
WHG
WHG
WHG
WHG
WHG
WRA

Weight
11.30
0.60
479.00
50.20
23.70
41.90
395.60
1.00
0.80

58607.36

2.23
2.02
1.05
3.10
2.68
0.60
0.31
0.00
0.20

4.73

SALES TYPE

kkxkxkkxkEnd of Report********

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



